CS Form No. 9

RevW8

To: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (CSC)
We hereby request the publication of the following vacant positions, which are authorized to be filled, at the DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN SAMAR _in the CSC website:

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Request for Publication of Vacant Positions

the CSC FO

‘AMK, Ed.D.,CESO VI

CARMELA R.
Schools Divisioh Superintendent
Date: 19-Feb-19
Salar X f
i Qualification Standards
by uf:it::rr‘.;ﬂeal Plantila item n‘:ﬁ/ Montrly Place of
Sala ! iy . St Competenc i
Title, if applicable) No. Pay 4 Education Training Experience Eligibility -Ompetency | Assignment
Grad (if applicable)
: i BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus DIVISION OF
1 ¢ o TEAGHER),. . [eeer O | tal. . 20,078 e 18 rodapaional ks et NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED RA 1080(Teacher) NORTHERN
or its equivalent SAMAR(ELEM)
. DIVISION OF
2| TeAchery  [OSEC:DECSB-TCHI-[ 1 ), 1 oBEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED RA 1080(Teacher) NORTHERN
540342-2015 atleast 18 proffessional units in education
ol SAMAR(ELEM)
or its equivalent
OSEC-DECSB-TCH1- BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus
TEACHER| | e ons " 2078 e Sl unks et o NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED RA 1080(Teacher) LANDUSAN NHS
or its equivalent
. DIVISION OF
TEACHER|  [OSEC-DECSB-TCHY-| ) 5 47o[BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED RA 1080(Teacher) NORTHERN
566218-1998 atleast 18 proffessional units in education
T SAMAR(ELEM)
or its equivalent
OSEC-DECSB-TCH2- BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus | YEAR RELEVANT
TEACHERI | e 2014 12 22.Mef s feemsicesl Lk Wy 6CLGai NONE REQUIRED EXPERERCE RA 1080(Teacher) GAMAY | DISTRICT
or its equivalent
OSEC-DECSB-TCH2- BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus | YEAR RELEVANT
TEACHERI  [o0 o 2011 2] 2M9 e otolisasional U1t Iy ediesdc NONE REQUIRED EXPERIENGE RA 1080(Teacher) VICTORIA DISTRICT
orits equivalent
OSEC-DECSB-TCH2- BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus | YEAR RELEVANT
TEACHERN [ 40ae oos 2] 2.Mef e SrcAsaakin Uiy n S adon NONE REQUIRED EXPERIENCE RA 1080(Teacher) VICTORIA DISTRICT
or its equivalent
OSEC-DECSB-TCH3- BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus -
TEACHER Il |0 2013 13 24224 s Txcegeional ubls s sBAshin NONE REQUIRED 2 years relevant experience RA 1080(Teacher) HIBUBULLAO NHS
or its equivalent



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=2996&m=db

Pt At ) o U

| the CSC FO |

s W SR Y
-7
~ADMINISTRATIVE |OSEC-DECSB- Bachelor's Degree relevant to the Career Service (Professional) SAN ISIDRO AGRO-
OFFICERI  [ADOFt.5d0075:2004 | 1| 18718} HERE: BiQLIRED NONE REGUIRED Second Level Eligibilty INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL
OSEC-DECSB- BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus 3 YEARS RELEVANT DIVISION OF
MASTER TEACHER | |[MTCHR1-543408- 18 38,085atleast 18 proffessional units in education NONE REQUIRED EXPERIENCE RA 1080(Teacher) NORTHERN
1998 or its equivalent SAMAR(ELEM)
Head Teacher for 1 year
BEED/BSED; any Bachelors degree plus or Teacher-In-Charge for
SOHOCE TR'NC’PAL ;Soﬁgz[_);]ifa i 19 42.099Laﬁeast 18 proffessional units in education 40 hours of relevant training 2 years or Master Teacher RA 1080(Teacher) SSQGOLBONGOL
or its equivalent {for 2 years or Teacher for
5 years

Interested and qualified applicants should signify their interest in writing. Attach the following documents to the application letter and send to the address below not later than

1. Fully accomplished Personal Data Sheet (PDS) with recent passport-sized picture (CS Form No. 212, Revised 2017) which can be downloaded at www.csc.gov.ph;
2. Performance rating in the last rating period (if applicable);
3. Photocopy of certificate of eligibility/rating/license; and
4, Photocopy of Transcript of Records.
QUALIFIED APPLICANTS are advised to hand in or send through courier/email their application to:

CARMELA R. TAMAYO, Ed.D.,CESO VI
Schools Division Superintendent

Catarman N. Samar
northern.samar001@gmail.com

APPLICATIONS WITH INCOMPLETE DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=2996&m=db

CS Form No. 9
Revised 2018

To: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (CSC)

We hereby request the publication of the following vacant positions, which are authorized to be filled, at the DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN SAMAR_ in the C$C w

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Request for Publication of Vacant Positions

ite:

CARMELA R{TAMAYO, Ed.D.,CESO VI

Schools Divisicin Superintendent

Remove Watermark Now

Date: 1-Mar-19
Salar Qualification Standards
bi g ; yl
No| PositionTie "1 piantilla ltem | obs| wontnly Place of
(Parenthe_tlcal No Pay | Salary " - ; oy Competency Assignment
Title, if applicable) : Grad Education Training Experience Eligibility (if applicable)
e
pomnisTRaTvE | OSEC-DECSB- Completion of two years of study in 1 swant [ Swrce Div. of N
1 ADAS3-540173-| 9| 17,473 CTPeion o woy ¥ 4 hours relevant training | Y2 "'®VaM (s horafessionalyist Level ki
ASSISTANT Il college experience o Samar(Elem)
2014 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service ;
5 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS3-540180-| 9| 17.473 Completion of two years of study in 3 LG re Bt trhining 1 yea.r relevant (Subprofessionai¥ist Level Div. of N.
ASSISTANT Il college experience T Samar(Elem)
2014 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service )
3 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS3-540190-| 9| 17.473 Completion of two years of study in i o ebevat Siring i yea.r relevant (Subprofessional)1st Level Div. of N.
ASSISTANT 1l college experience L Samar(Elem)
2014 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- . Civil Service ¥
4 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS3-540186-| 9| 17.473 Completion of two years of sludy in Whouiaralsusst elbibg 1 year relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Div. of N.
ASSISTANT Ill college experience e Samar(Elem)
2014 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- . ) Civil Service ;
& AbMIe e ATIVE ADAS3-540188-| 9| 17,473 PRI ol yadie ot sty 4 hours relevant training 1 yrer e (Subprofessional)/1st Level o
ASSISTANT Il college experience Wi Samar(Elem)
2014 Eligibility
ADMINISTRATIVE | O£ C-DECSB- Completion of two years of sfudy in 1 it Div. of N
6 ADAS3-540191-] @] 17473| PR AnEYe % 4 hours relevant training | Yoo "®'€VaNt L horofessionaly st Level PEVIN:
ASSISTANT Il college experience T Samar(Elem)
2014 Eligibility
i ; Div. of N. Samar-
OSEC-DECSB- ) ! Civil Service
ya bl ADAS3-540145-| 9| 17,473 NI O o e ol S 4 hours relevant training ! e Tevert (Subprofessional)/1st Level b tt-,e‘ i
ASSISTANT Il college experience Schools Division

2017

Eligibility

Superintendent



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=2996&m=db

Div. of N. Samar-

OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service
8 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS3-540146- 17.473 Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 yea.r relevant (Subprofessional)1st Level Office of th'e‘ .
ASSISTANT Il 2017 college experience Eliaibilit Schools Division
ity Superintendent
: ! Div. of N. Samar-
OSEC-DECSB- : . Civil Service
9 PN SHRATIVE ADAS3-540147- 17,473 SRPIOTOE i Y 0 sy I 4 hours relevant training / year Celevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Mes.of the. L
ASSISTANT Il 2017 college experience Elicibilit Schools Division
gl Superintendent
pominsTRATIVE | QS EC-DECSB- Completion of two years of study in 1 want [l Senice git’f\IiEOf r:ths ol
10 ADAS3-540148- 17,473 OMDIEHon Dl o, yeara gkt oy 4 hours relevant training ptitaavan (Subprofessional)/1st Level BeLne
ASSISTANT Il 2017 college experience Eliaibilit Schools Division
Ry Superintendent
Div. of N. Samar-
OSEC-DECSB- : Civil Service
1 HOMRIETR0IE ADAS3-540149- 17,473 ARG P 4 hours relevant training ! ot taievant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Poaof, the. :
ASSISTANT III 2017 college experience Eligibilit Schools Division
gy Superintendent
OSEC-DECSB- 3 Civil Service :
12 [[OMINISTRATIVE | ADAS3-540171- 17,473 Pampivionet hecemecisieyln. 1, hours relevant training ysaralovagh (Subprofessional)/1st Level o ot N
ASSISTANT Il college experience W Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- . Civil Service
| i ;
3 [AOMINISTRATIVE 1\ 1y p 63 540179- 17, a75{omeRten Sluayeas ol IV L\ resvwibtisioing |1 DM Nt il e ) D0 9 M.
ASSISTANT Il college experience o Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ‘ Civil Service ;
14 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS3-540180- 17,473 Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 yea!’ relevant (Subprofessional)/tst Level Div. of N.
ASSISTANT IlI college experience dgla Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ; Civil Service
Tl iv.
15 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS3-540181- 17,473 Completion of two years of sludy in #houré releant training 1 yeaf relevant (Stbprofessional)/fst Level Div. of N.
ASSISTANT Il college experience s Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ‘ ; Civil Service .
16 ARMINGTRATIVE ADAS3-540182- 17,473 COORRI two Yors of shudy in 4 hours relevant training 1 Y relvant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Db of N,
ASSISTANT Il college experience o Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ' Civil Service ¢
17 LM TRATIVE ADAS3-540183- 17,473 TR ey YR . St 4 hours relevant training 1 i TpiSant (Subprofessional)!st Level v o .
ASSISTANT Il college experience e Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- : ; Civil Service ‘
18 Funi RN s ADAS3-540184- 17,473 Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training . yaar relavant (Subprofessional)/1st Level v o8
ASSISTANT III college experience S Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ; Civil Service |
19 APMUETRAIVE ADAS3-540185- 17,473 Complation chtue yesas of shudy 1 4 hours relevant training 1 i relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level s
ASSISTANT Ill college experience sk Samar(Elem)
2017 Eligibility
2 . Div. of N. Samar-
OSEC-DECSB-
ADMINISTRATIVE Completion of two years of study in |1 year relevant  [CVI Senice Office of the
20 ADAS2-540185- 4 hours relevant training : (Subprofessional)/1st Level e
ASSISTANT Il college experience Schools Division

2017

16,282

Eligibility

Superintendent

Remove Watermark Now
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21

ADMINISTRATIVE

OSEC-DECSB-
ADAS2-540186-

Completion of two years of study in

4 hours relevant training

1 year relevant

Civil Service
(Subprofessional)/1st Level

Div. of N. Samar-
Office of the

ASSISTANT II college experience LS Schools Division
2017 16,282 Eligibilty Superintendent
: ; Div. of N, Samar-
OSEC-DECSB-
ADMINISTRATIVE £ Completion of two years of study in o 1 year relevant Gl Sarvice Office of the
22 ADAS2-540187- 4 hours relevant training : (Subprofessional)/1st Level b
ASSISTANT Il 2017 college experience Eliaibi Schools Division
0 16,282 gioiity Superintendent
o 2 Div. of N. Samar-
OSEC-DECSB- ‘ Civil Service
23 ADMIMSTRATIVE ADAS2-540188- Complstion of to years of study in 4 hours relevant training ! yeor relavant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Snce of t!?e. ;
ASSISTANT Il 2017 college experience Eliaibili Schools Division
16,282 oMy Superintendent
OSEC-DECSB- ivi i
ADMINISTRATIVE =0 Completion of two years of study in i 1 year relevant i Serwcg Div. of N.
24 ADAS2-540161- 4 hours relevant training ; (Subprofessional)/1st Level
ASSISTANT II college experience A Samar(Elem)
2017 16,282 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ! ; Civil Service i
25 ADMINSTRATIVE ADAS2-540175- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training ] yea}r relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level oy, of O,
ASSISTANT Il college experience A Samar(Elem)
2017 16,282 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- ; Civil Service :
2% ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540176- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessionaly/1st Level Div. of N.
ASSISTANT Il college experience : Samar(Elem)
2017 16,282 E|Ig|blm)v‘
OSEC-DECSB- i
ADMINISTRATIVE CECH Completion of two years of study in i 1 year relevant Gl Service Div. of N.
27 ADAS2-540177- 4 hours relevant training - (Subprofessional)/1st Level
ASSISTANT | college experience : Samar(Elem)
2017 16,282 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- - Civil Service ¢
28 AEMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540178- Cormpieflh of two years of stucy n 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Div.of M.
ASSISTANT Il college experience o Samar(Elem)
2017 16,282 Eligibilty
OSEC-DECSB- i i
ADMINISTRATIVE Completion of two years of study in s 1 year relevant Gl Serwug Div. of N.
2 ADAS2-540088- 5 hours relevant training . (Subprofessional)/1st Level
ASSISTANT Ii college experience s Samar(Elem)
2014 16,282 Eligibility
OSEC-DECSB- il Sarvh Div. of .
ADMINISTRATIVE > Completion of two years of study in |1 year relevant |GV Service L
30 ADAS2-540369- 4 hours relevant training ; {Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il 016 college experience Eligibil
2 16,282 i School)
OSEC-DECSB- ; ‘ Civil Service Div. of N,
a ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540370- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 yea‘r relevant (Subprofessional)/fst Level Samar(Seninr High
ASSISTANT Il 2016 college experience Eligibilit
01 16,282 i School)
SEC-DECSB- i Div. of N.
9 pRNINISTRATIVE 2DE§2—5%433?B1- Opletion of two pears of etudy in 4 hours relevant training | ' Y82 relevant gngsrf);;?;onai)ﬁst Level S (Senior High
ASSISTANT I 2016 college RHEN ot falng experience Ei |tz||t amartaenior flig
0 16,282 gty School)
OSEC-DECSB- : : Civil Service Div. of N,
33 [LOMNISTRATIVE ADAS2-540372- Gompletion oftwe years of study in 4 hours relevant training : i relevent (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il 20 college experience Eliaibili
16 16,282 Sy School)

Remove Watermark Now
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Div. of N.

OSEC-DECSB- ‘ Civil Service
34 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540373- Completio of two years of sudy in 4 hours relevant training ! yea.r relavant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samap(SEn
ASSISTANT Il college experience
2016 16,282 Eligibility SCh[]!]f)
OSEC-DECSB- : _ Civil Service Div. of N.
35 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540374- Completion of two years of sludy in 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessional)/fst Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience dist
2016 16,282 Sy Schaol)
OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service Oiv. of N.
36 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540375- Completion of two years of stuy in 4 hours relevant training : year Felevart (Subprofessional)/1st Level samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience Eligibili
2016 16,282 il Schual)
OSEC-DECSB- ; Civil Service Div. of N,
a7 [ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540376- Complstion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training | ' Y°2r relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience s
2016 16,282 Eligibility SEhI]EID
OSEC-DECSB- : _ Civil Service Div. of N,
38 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540377- Complelion of two years of siudy in 4 hours relevant training ’ year st (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Seninr Hfgh
ASSISTANT Il college experience Eligibilt
2016 16,282 i School)
OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service Div. of N.
39 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540378- Complelion of two yeers of sludy in 4 hours relevant training ! year Feiovant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience Eliaibilit
2016 16,282 i School)
OSEC-DECSB- ; Civil Service Div. of N.
7 anladbaad ADAS2-540379- Completion of twe years of study n 4 hours relevant training ! gl <ol (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT II college experience e
2016 16,282 Eligibility School)
OSEC-DECSB- : , Civil Service Div. of N.
41 |POMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540380- Compleion,of two;years of Studyin 4 hours relevant training ! yoar Pelvant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior Hf'gh
ASSISTANT Il college experience A
2016 16,282 Elighity School)
OSEC-DECSB- ; : Civil Service Div. of N.
47 [AOMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540381- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training | | Y@ relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience i
2016 16,282 ERalbiy Schuol)
OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service Div. of N,
3 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540382- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 yea.r relevant (Subprofessional)st Level Samar(SBninr High
ASSISTANT Il college experience A
2016 16,282 Elighity School)
OSEC-DECSB- Civil Service Div. of N.
a4 [[OMINSTRATIVE |\ 5 2 6. 540383 e e A e rakeart training: | YR MR Lol tat L Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience :
2016 16,282 Sty school)
OSEC-DECSB- ‘ _ Civil Service Oiv. of N,
45 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540384- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessional/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience e
2016 16,282 Eligibility School)
OSEC-DECSB- : Civil Service Div. of N.
46 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540385- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training : o ievant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience ]
2016 16,282 Eligwaty School)



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=2996&m=db

OSEC-DECSB- _ : Civil Service Div. of N.
a ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540386- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT 1l college experience il
2016 8| 16,282 Eligibility Schoal)
OSEC-DECSB- ‘ , Civil Senvice Div. of N.
ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540362- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessional st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il 2016 college experience Eliaibilt
8| 16,282 il School)
OSEC-DECSB- : _ Civil Service Div. of N.
PORINIEIRATIVE ADAS2-540363- Compisorof tha yeaca of siudy 4 hours relevant training ] yoar elevart (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT 11 college experience Eliaibili
2016 8| 16,282 o School)
OSEC-DECSB- ; ; Givil Service Div. of N,
” ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540387- Completion of two years of study in 4 hiins ralavaritiraining 1 yea.r relevant (Subprofessional)1st Level Samar{SBniur‘ High
ASSISTANT Il college experience Eliaibilit
2016 8| 16,282 N School)
OSEC-DECSB- : Civil Service Div. of N.
ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540389- uanpigtion of two years of atudy In 4 hours relevant training . . PR (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Senior High
ASSISTANT Il college experience Eligibili
2016 8| 16,282 s School)
OSEC-DECSB- . : Civil Service Div. of N.
49 ADMINISTRATIVE ADAS2-540388- Completion of two years of study in 4 hours relevant training 1 year relevant (Subprofessional)/1st Level Samar(Seninr High
ASSISTANT Il college experience Elicibili
e 8| 16,282 s School)

Interested and qualified applicants should signify their interest in writing. Attach the following documents to the application leter and send to the address below not later than

1. Fully accomplished Personal Data Sheet (PDS) with recent passport-sized picture (CS Form No. 212, Revised 2017) which can be downloaded at www.csc.gov.ph;
2. Performance rating in the last rating period (if applicable);
3. Photocopy of certificate of eligibility/ratingflicense; and
4. Photocopy of Transcript of Records.

QUALIFIED APPLICANTS are advised to hand in or send through courier/email their application to:

CARMELA R. TAMAYO, Ed.D.,CESO VI

Schools Division Superintendent

Catarman N. Samar

northern.samar001@gmail.com

APPLICATIONS WITH INCOMPLETE DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.
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